
Page 1Licensed To: City of Dublin Swim Team 7/20/2024

Relay Top Times

Number of Top Times: 20  Show Yards Only

Time P/F/S Relay

Women 6&U 100 Free Relay
TVSL Championship Meet 2024 1 Y A Relay DP -TV 7/19/2024  1:47.49 F

Charlotte A. LaMoyne (6) Emerson S. Vu (5)Julia Yang (6) Sophie A. Baker (6)

TVSL Championship Meet 2024 2 Y A Relay FAST -TV 7/19/2024   1:50.61 F

Sophie Wong (6) Chloe J. Scharlemann (6)Emerson Chaney (6) Riley J. Beall (6)

TVSL Championship Meet 2024 3 Y A Relay BCTW -TV 7/19/2024   2:05.10 F

Lara D. Kwan (6) Mina M. Nguyen (5)Liv Salkow (5) Paisley H. Masuda (6)

TVSL Championship Meet 2024 4 Y A Relay BH -TV 7/19/2024   2:23.40 F

Aaliya Artache (6) Margaret Chen (6)Lia Navarro (5) Camila Serna (5)

Briarhill @ SHRK 2024 5 Y A Relay SHRK 7/13/2024   2:33.97 F

Sloane F. Lutz (5) Kaya J. Lippman (6)Laura Hooley (5) Sonya Korshun (6)

Women 6&U 100 Medley Relay
DP @ Bay Club 1 Y A Relay BCTW -TV 7/13/2024   2:08.82 F

Alana E. Wolfenberger (5) Mina M. Nguyen (5)Addison Busa (5) Paisley H. Masuda (6)

DP @ Bay Club 2 Y A Relay DP -TV 7/13/2024   2:09.28 F

Emerson S. Vu (5) Charlotte A. LaMoyne (6)Emma M. LaMoyne (6) Sophie A. Baker (6)

TVSL Championship Meet 2024 3 Y A Relay SHRK 7/19/2024   2:16.80 F

Jane Killian (6) Sloane F. Lutz (5)Sonya Korshun (6) Siya Bhatnagar (6)

PM @ FAST June 29 2024 4 Y A Relay FAST -TV 6/29/2024   2:20.15 F

Lena Reta (6) Riley J. Beall (6)Emme L. Gurecki (6) Emerson Chaney (6)

TVSL Championship Meet 2024 5 Y A Relay BH -TV 7/19/2024   2:27.30 F

Artie Steffen (5) Aaliya Artache (6)Margaret Chen (6) Camila Serna (5)

Women 7-8 100 Free Relay
TVSL Championship Meet 2024 1 Y A Relay BH -TV 7/19/2024   1:21.10 F

Claire Ramskov (8) Jamie Lee (8)Ellie Chan (8) Madison Shaw (8)

TVSL Championship Meet 2024 2 Y A Relay FAST -TV 7/19/2024   1:21.42 F

Addison M. Glennon (8) Brynna M. Holden (8)Brae L. LeMessurier (7) Amelia Bradt (8)

TVSL Championship Meet 2024 3 Y A Relay SHRK 7/19/2024   1:22.19 F

Madison P. Xu (8) Abigail R. Chillinsky (8)Carina Jasmine Benigno (8) Mackenzie Marinello (8)

DP @ Bay Club 4 Y A Relay DP -TV 7/13/2024   1:31.28 F

Everette T. Odonnell (7) Emily P. Carlton (8)Cameron N. Vu (8) Angelina Kennedy (8)

TVSL Championship Meet 2024 5 Y A Relay BCTW -TV 7/19/2024   1:42.83 F

Hailey S. McBride (7) Maddie Van Mastrigt (8)Alyssa F. Wu (7) Brighton E. Wan (7)

Women 7-8 100 Medley Relay
Briarhill vs Del Prado 1 Y A Relay BH -TV 6/22/2024   1:34.32 F

Gigi Ginn (8) Madison Shaw (8)Hanna Zemlok (7) Claire Ramskov (8)

TVSL Championship Meet 2024 2 Y A Relay DP -TV 7/19/2024   1:34.55 F

Cameron N. Vu (8) Taryn G. Hamblin (7)Angelina Kennedy (8) Everette T. Odonnell (7)

Briarhill @ SHRK 2024 3 Y A Relay SHRK 7/13/2024   1:39.84 F

Madison P. Xu (8) Carina Jasmine Benigno (8)Avni Praveen (8) Mackenzie Marinello (8)

DP @ Bay Club 4 Y A Relay BCTW -TV 7/13/2024   1:44.77 F

Brighton E. Wan (7) Maddie Van Mastrigt (8)Ava L. Tilley (8) Alyssa F. Wu (7)

PM @ FAST June 29 2024 5 Y A Relay FAST -TV 6/29/2024   1:53.62 F

Addison M. Glennon (8) Graden E. Sobers (8)Elle S. Gurecki (8) Brae L. LeMessurier (7)

Women 9-10 100 Medley Relay
FAST @ SHRK TT 2024 1 Y A Relay SHRK 6/1/2024   1:21.55 F

Alexandra S. Yee (10) Nina Y. Hu (9)Scarlett L. Lutz (10) Sophie M. Borys (9)

DP @ Bay Club 2 Y A Relay DP -TV 7/13/2024   1:21.71 F

Grace M. Morphis (10) Violet Q. Odonnell (9)Arabella Vere Nicoll (10) Melanie S. Li (10)

TVSL Championship Meet 2024 3 Y A Relay BH -TV 7/19/2024   1:25.54 F

Alyssa Gehrke (10) Addison Fell (9)Tessa Zemlok (9) Adabelle Fong (10)
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TVSL Championship Meet 2024 4 Y A Relay FAST -TV 7/19/2024   1:27.59 F

Ellie M. Thom (10) Ella H. Zheng (10)Henley O'Sullivan (9) Talia L. Saroukhanoff (9)

TVSL Championship Meet 2024 5 Y A Relay BCTW -TV 7/19/2024   1:38.42 F

Zaara O. Vani (9) Nysa Goswami (9)Olivia I. Wu (9) Ady Ko (9)

Women 9-10 200 Free Relay
TVSL Championship Meet 2024 1 Y A Relay SHRK 7/19/2024   2:32.57 F

Rachel M. Olsen (10) Nina Y. Hu (9)Sophie M. Borys (9) Alexandra S. Yee (10)

DP @ Bay Club 2 Y A Relay DP -TV 7/13/2024   2:39.77 F

Arabella Vere Nicoll (10) Melanie S. Li (10)JulietJoy or JJ Ogden (10) Violet Q. Odonnell (9)

TVSL Championship Meet 2024 3 Y A Relay BH -TV 7/19/2024   2:42.79 F

Adabelle Fong (10) Aspen Satter (10)Tessa Zemlok (9) Alyssa Gehrke (10)

PM @ FAST June 29 2024 4 Y A Relay FAST -TV 6/29/2024   3:12.66 F

Ellie M. Thom (10) Talia L. Saroukhanoff (9)Kate P. Pecoraro (10) Natalie Orr (9)

TVSL Championship Meet 2024 5 Y A Relay BCTW -TV 7/19/2024   3:18.45 F

Aliyah L. Simpson (10) Nysa Goswami (9)Priyangi Chaudhary (10) Ady Ko (9)

Women 11-12 200 Free Relay
Briarhill vs FAST 1 Y A Relay FAST -TV 6/8/2024   2:10.67 F

Ellarie L. Moorefield (12) Kaia E. Davies (12)Kaylinn T. Grimes (12) Natalie R. Evans (11)

TVSL Championship Meet 2024 2 Y A Relay SHRK 7/19/2024   2:10.84 F

London Jennings (12) Chloe R. Leung (11)Anna Karine Iacoban (12) Philippa S. Illers (12)

TVSL Championship Meet 2024 3 Y A Relay DP -TV 7/19/2024   2:11.42 F

Ella Kozlow (12) Brooke Stein (12)Colleen Smith (12) Kinley M. Arena (12)

TVSL Championship Meet 2024 4 Y A Relay BH -TV 7/19/2024   2:13.25 F

Brooklynn Porciuncula (11) Kiran Bunger (11)Vera Knudtson (11) Violet Camacho (11)

DP @ Bay Club 5 Y A Relay BCTW -TV 7/13/2024   2:35.16 F

Jamie B. Luu (11) Ava Salkow (11)Kayla Horikoshi (12) Emma L. Spamer (11)

Women 11-12 200 Medley Relay
TVSL Championship Meet 2024 1 Y A Relay FAST -TV 7/19/2024   2:22.13 F

Natalie R. Evans (11) Ellarie L. Moorefield (12)Kaylinn T. Grimes (12) Ava M. Mitooka (12)

TVSL Championship Meet 2024 2 Y A Relay DP -TV 7/19/2024   2:24.37 F

Abby L. Hamblin (12) Norah Cole (12)Leila Harold (12) Caitlin Smith (12)

Briarhill vs FAST 3 Y A Relay BH -TV 6/8/2024   2:39.12 F

Violet Camacho (11) Audrey Luong (12)Brooklynn Porciuncula (11) Kiran Bunger (11)

Briarhill @ SHRK 2024 4 Y A Relay SHRK 7/13/2024   2:40.27 F

Anna Karine Iacoban (12) Philippa S. Illers (12)Chloe R. Leung (11) London Jennings (12)

TVSL Championship Meet 2024 5 Y A Relay BCTW -TV 7/19/2024   3:02.18 F

Gia Nayyar (11) Kayla Horikoshi (12)Jamie B. Luu (11) Ava Salkow (11)

Women 13-14 200 Free Relay
TVSL Championship Meet 2024 1 Y A Relay BH -TV 7/19/2024   2:09.80 F

Ella Jenkins (13) Persephone Anderson (14)Chloe White (14) Michaela VanSlambrook (14)

TVSL Championship Meet 2024 2 Y A Relay DP -TV 7/19/2024   2:10.27 F

Maggie Branson (13) Ciena Onesky (14)Avery Harrison (14) Elena Eichler (14)

TVSL Championship Meet 2024 3 Y A Relay SHRK 7/19/2024   2:10.41 F

Kendall Miller (13) Pallma Diaz Uribe (14)Kenzie Wehrman (13) Emma R. Leung (13)

Briarhill vs FAST 4 Y A Relay FAST -TV 6/8/2024   2:12.22 F

Lillian J. Jenkins (14) Sasha A. Byrne (13)Iris Tong (13) Elise M. Chatham (14)

DP @ Bay Club 5 Y A Relay BCTW -TV 7/13/2024   2:30.76 F

Payton Horikoshi (14) Ishani Awasthi (13)Hannah S. Ko (13) Zoe Organista (14)

Women 13-14 200 Medley Relay
TVSL Championship Meet 2024 1 Y A Relay FAST -TV 7/19/2024   2:20.38 F

Lillian J. Jenkins (14) Iris Tong (13)Elise M. Chatham (14) Sasha A. Byrne (13)
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TVSL Championship Meet 2024 2 Y A Relay DP -TV 7/19/2024   2:30.06 F

Ciena Onesky (14) Elena Eichler (14)Maggie Branson (13) Avery Harrison (14)

Briarhill @ SHRK 2024 3 Y A Relay SHRK 7/13/2024   2:33.73 F

Kendall Miller (13) Pallma Diaz Uribe (14)Emma R. Leung (13) Kenzie Wehrman (13)

Briarhill vs Del Prado 4 Y A Relay BH -TV 6/22/2024   2:39.35 F

Persephone Anderson (14) Michaela VanSlambrook (14)Ella Jenkins (13) Katelyn Sledge (13)

DP @ Bay Club 5 Y A Relay BCTW -TV 7/13/2024   2:57.33 F

Payton Horikoshi (14) Ishani Awasthi (13)Zoe Organista (14) Katelyn Wong (14)

Women 15-18 200 Free Relay
Briarhill vs Del Prado 1 Y A Relay DP -TV 6/22/2024   1:52.71 F

Emee Ogden (17) Sarah Kamigaki (18)Addi Drain (15) Clare Alexander (17)

Briarhill vs FAST 2 Y A Relay BH -TV 6/8/2024   1:57.68 F

Sophia Camacho (16) Lucia Knudtson (15)Kendal Fong (15) Ashley May (17)

PM @ FAST June 29 2024 3 Y A Relay SHRK 6/29/2024   1:58.94 F

Mia Ha (16) Peyton Hasty (16)Lucia Angel (17) Claire Kunich (16)

TVSL Championship Meet 2024 4 Y A Relay FAST -TV 7/19/2024   1:59.63 F

Emma F. Saroukhanoff (15) Tessa Putney (15)Emily J. Evans (15) Jessi Dowling (15)

DP @ Bay Club 5 Y A Relay BCTW -TV 7/13/2024   2:42.15 F

Adelaide R. Rampton (14) Katelyn Wong (14)Mira G. Mohey (11) Darina Nestorova (17)

Women 15-18 200 Medley Relay
TVSL Championship Meet 2024 1 Y A Relay BH -TV 7/19/2024   2:04.77 F

Ashley May (17) Sophia Camacho (16)Mia Jenkins (15) Kendal Fong (15)

Briarhill vs Del Prado 2 Y A Relay DP -TV 6/22/2024   2:11.41 F

Addi Drain (15) Clare Alexander (17)Sarah Kamigaki (18) Emee Ogden (17)

TVSL Championship Meet 2024 3 Y A Relay SHRK 7/19/2024   2:12.23 F

Lauren DuBos (18) Claire Kunich (16)Lucia Angel (17) Susan Swyers (16)

TVSL Championship Meet 2024 4 Y A Relay FAST -TV 7/19/2024   2:13.92 F

Emily J. Evans (15) Emma F. Saroukhanoff (15)Tessa Putney (15) Jessi Dowling (15)

BC @ FAST June 22 2024 5 Y A Relay BCTW -TV 6/22/2024   3:04.66 F

Darina Nestorova (17) Kayla Horikoshi (12)Ishani Awasthi (13) Adelaide R. Rampton (14)

Mixed 6&U 100 Free Relay
Briarhill @ SHRK 2024 1 Y A Relay SHRK 7/13/2024   1:45.86 F

Cameron J. Chillinsky (6) Leandro R. Montez (6)Keller Ma (6) Evan Y. Hu (6)

TVSL Championship Meet 2024 2 Y A Relay DP -TV 7/19/2024   1:59.25 F

Ren G. Mangahas (6) Callum O. Branson (6)Sahasra Doppalapudi (6) Luca S. Cerasi (6)

BH@BC June29,2024 3 Y A Relay BCTW -TV 6/29/2024   2:10.09 F

Kevin S. McBride (6) Vansh Goyal (6)Joshua Kuan (5) Maxwell A. Cohen (5)

TVSL Championship Meet 2024 4 Y A Relay BH -TV 7/19/2024   2:18.18 F

Dylan Berger (6) Kennedy Johnson (5)Avery Ha (6) Trevor Valdez (6)

FAST @ SHRK TT 2024 5 Y A Relay FAST -TV 6/1/2024   3:03.88 F

Grant R. Mitooka (6) Riley J. Beall (6)Sophie Wong (6) Torin I. DeSimas (6)

Mixed 6&U 100 Medley Relay
Briarhill @ SHRK 2024 1 Y A Relay SHRK 7/13/2024   1:56.29 F

Holden Sur (6) Evan Y. Hu (6)Leandro R. Montez (6) Cameron J. Chillinsky (6)

TVSL Championship Meet 2024 2 Y A Relay DP -TV 7/19/2024   2:13.34 F

Emerson S. Vu (5) Callum O. Branson (6)Luca S. Cerasi (6) Ren G. Mangahas (6)

TVSL Championship Meet 2024 3 Y A Relay BCTW -TV 7/19/2024   2:18.33 F

Vansh Goyal (6) Kevin S. McBride (6)Maxwell A. Cohen (5) Liv Salkow (5)

BH@BC June29,2024 4 Y A Relay BH -TV 6/29/2024   2:38.00 F

Lia Navarro (5) Trevor Valdez (6)Jake Charvat (6) Dylan Berger (6)
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Mixed 7-8 100 Free Relay
TVSL Championship Meet 2024 1 Y A Relay BH -TV 7/19/2024   1:22.73 F

Dylan Bertalotto (8) Maverick Johnson (7)Brady Porciuncula (8) Liam Fiscella (8)

TVSL Championship Meet 2024 2 Y A Relay SHRK 7/19/2024   1:25.48 F

Maxwell R. Lippman (8) Danilo M. Siu-Ramirez (8)Miles F. Teames (8) Myles H. Borys (7)

TVSL Championship Meet 2024 3 Y A Relay BCTW -TV 7/19/2024   1:26.32 F

Kaleb B. Luu (7) Jack C. Van Blarigan (8)Eli Slattengren (8) Luke Osborne (7)

TVSL Championship Meet 2024 4 Y A Relay DP -TV 7/19/2024   1:30.84 F

Cash Briggs (8) Kavin V. Anbu (8)Logan S. Hall (8) Ayden Do (8)

DP @ FAST June 15 2024 5 Y A Relay FAST -TV 6/15/2024   1:38.50 F

Ayu Shaik (8) Luke Lewis (7)Declan M. Sobers (8) Bennett D. Wheeler (8)

Mixed 7-8 100 Medley Relay
TVSL Championship Meet 2024 1 Y A Relay BH -TV 7/19/2024   1:38.08 F

Liam Fiscella (8) Dylan Bertalotto (8)Brady Porciuncula (8) Maverick Johnson (7)

PM @ DP 2 Y A Relay SHRK 6/8/2024   1:38.38 F

Kenter DiNapoli (7) Danilo M. Siu-Ramirez (8)Owen W. Lutz (8) Myles H. Borys (7)

TVSL Championship Meet 2024 3 Y A Relay DP -TV 7/19/2024   1:39.78 F

Ayden Do (8) Logan S. Hall (8)Cash Briggs (8) Henry Clarkson (7)

TVSL Championship Meet 2024 4 Y A Relay BCTW -TV 7/19/2024   1:42.43 F

Luke Osborne (7) Jack C. Van Blarigan (8)Ronan Yu (7) Eli Slattengren (8)

TVSL Championship Meet 2024 5 Y A Relay FAST -TV 7/19/2024   1:59.44 F

Daniel C. Karel (7) Ayu Shaik (8)Declan M. Sobers (8) Bennett D. Wheeler (8)

Mixed 9-10 100 Medley Relay
TVSL Championship Meet 2024 1 Y A Relay BH -TV 7/19/2024   1:18.88 F

Oliver Margraf (10) Rey Navarro (9)Colton Oh (10) Logan Clavin (9)

TVSL Championship Meet 2024 2 Y A Relay BCTW -TV 7/19/2024   1:20.35 F

Eli Organista (10) Jude Yu (10)Albert Y. Yu (9) Jayden Rivera (9)

TVSL Championship Meet 2024 3 Y A Relay SHRK 7/19/2024   1:20.36 F

Rian J. Jennings (10) Mason H. Van Cott (9)Logan A. Van Cott (10) Skye L. Singh (10)

TVSL Championship Meet 2024 4 Y A Relay FAST -TV 7/19/2024   1:22.74 F

Caleb M. Reta (10) Nash Lammert (9)Grayson Combs (10) Caiden P. Glennon (10)

DP @ Bay Club 5 Y A Relay DP -TV 7/13/2024   1:27.48 F

Jacob R. Philippe (9) Cannon Murray (10)Finlay C. McLaughlin (9) Grant R. Ford (9)

Mixed 9-10 200 Free Relay
TVSL Championship Meet 2024 1 Y A Relay BH -TV 7/19/2024   2:31.25 F

Colton Oh (10) Rey Navarro (9)Logan Clavin (9) Oliver Margraf (10)

TVSL Championship Meet 2024 2 Y A Relay DP -TV 7/19/2024   2:32.82 F

Cannon Murray (10) Max Martino (10)Zane Smalley (9) Grant R. Ford (9)

TVSL Championship Meet 2024 3 Y A Relay FAST -TV 7/19/2024   2:36.13 F

Agastya S. Tomar (10) Caleb M. Reta (10)Nirvaan Mishra (9) Conner Koning (9)

DP @ Bay Club 4 Y A Relay BCTW -TV 7/13/2024   2:46.06 F

Garrett B. Aydelotte (9) Jayden Rivera (9)Eli Organista (10) Jude Yu (10)

TVSL Championship Meet 2024 5 Y A Relay SHRK 7/19/2024   2:51.82 F

Adriel M. Siu-Ramirez (10) Rocco DiNapoli (10)Ryan Einess (9) Luke F. Dainas (10)

Mixed 11-12 200 Free Relay
TVSL Championship Meet 2024 1 Y A Relay FAST -TV 7/19/2024   2:17.44 F

Kyle C. Wall (11) Brady S. Bull (12)Noah J. Scharlemann (11) Lincoln R. Jenkins (11)

DP @ FAST June 15 2024 2 Y A Relay DP -TV 6/15/2024   2:21.63 F

Dom Vierra (11) Brian Foley (11)Jayden Zhong (12) Nate Ogden (12)

DP @ Bay Club 3 Y A Relay BCTW -TV 7/13/2024   2:23.19 F

Maverick W. Rampton (12) Max Osborne (12)Cameron S. Ko (11) Adrian Nestorov (12)
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Briarhill @ SHRK 2024 4 Y A Relay SHRK 7/13/2024   2:28.09 F

Vedant Srivastava (12) Ethan Y. Hu (11)Alice Terenteva (12) Simon A. Teames (11)

Briarhill @ SHRK 2024 5 Y A Relay BH -TV 7/13/2024   2:37.26 F

Judah Wigand (11) Ishaant Reddy (11)Brandon Ross (11) Conor VanSlambrook (12)

Mixed 11-12 200 Medley Relay
TVSL Championship Meet 2024 1 Y A Relay SHRK 7/19/2024   2:30.67 F

Matthew Marinello (11) Lucas L. Singh (12)Cameron W. Yee (12) Charlie J. Wheeler (12)

DP @ Bay Club 2 Y A Relay DP -TV 7/13/2024   2:36.40 F

Connor Foley (11) Nate Ogden (12)Brian Ishii (11) Brian Foley (11)

Briarhill vs FAST 3 Y A Relay FAST -TV 6/8/2024   2:45.83 F

Lincoln R. Jenkins (11) Brady S. Bull (12)Noah J. Scharlemann (11) Kyle C. Wall (11)

BC @ FAST June 22 2024 4 Y A Relay BCTW -TV 6/22/2024   2:55.88 F

Dave Crain (11) Adrian Nestorov (12)Max Osborne (12) Maverick W. Rampton (12)

Briarhill vs FAST 5 Y A Relay BH -TV 6/8/2024   3:01.47 F

Thane Knudtson (11) Torin Wiersma (12)Conor VanSlambrook (12) Judah Wigand (11)

Mixed 13-14 200 Free Relay
TVSL Championship Meet 2024 1 Y A Relay BH -TV 7/19/2024   1:53.90 F

Sebastian Roque (14) Grant Garrison (13)Nolan King (14) Evan Bertalotto (13)

TVSL Championship Meet 2024 2 Y A Relay DP -TV 7/19/2024   1:56.16 F

Artur Boulatov (14) Ethan K. Hernandez (14)Jackson Williams (13) Alex Hsu (13)

TVSL Championship Meet 2024 3 Y A Relay FAST -TV 7/19/2024   1:59.18 F

Darian K. Kell (14) Will Orr (13)Kyle M. Ziegler (14) Jacob Liu (14)

TVSL Championship Meet 2024 4 Y A Relay SHRK 7/19/2024   2:05.75 F

Mark Iacoban (14) Madyson Espino (13)Ximena A. Diaz Uribe (13) Dhruv Bhatnagar (14)

TVSL Championship Meet 2024 5 Y A Relay BCTW -TV 7/19/2024   2:57.44 F

Nick Arouni (13) Adelaide R. Rampton (14)Armita Shamlounasab (13) Eli C. Ford (12)

Mixed 13-14 200 Medley Relay
TVSL Championship Meet 2024 1 Y A Relay BH -TV 7/19/2024   2:06.30 F

Tyler Valdez (14) Grant Garrison (13)Sebastian Roque (14) Evan Bertalotto (13)

TVSL Championship Meet 2024 2 Y A Relay FAST -TV 7/19/2024   2:09.64 F

Darian K. Kell (14) Camden T. Bull (13)Will Orr (13) Jacob Liu (14)

Briarhill vs Del Prado 3 Y A Relay DP -TV 6/22/2024   2:17.55 F

Alex Hsu (13) Artur Boulatov (14)Ethan K. Hernandez (14) Jackson Williams (13)

Briarhill @ SHRK 2024 4 Y A Relay SHRK 7/13/2024   2:23.43 F

Simon Hilton (13) Dhruv Bhatnagar (14)Mark Iacoban (14) Ansha Anant (14)

Bay Club @ SHRK 2024 5 Y A Relay BCTW -TV 6/15/2024   3:05.55 F

Ryan T. Malik (14) Ishani Awasthi (13)Zoe Organista (14) Nick Arouni (13)

Mixed 15-18 200 Free Relay
BC @ FAST June 22 2024 1 Y A Relay FAST -TV 6/22/2024   1:34.41 F

James Shirk (16) Robbie Begley (17)Cole Mitooka (16) Cameron Jones (17)

TVSL Championship Meet 2024 2 Y A Relay DP -TV 7/19/2024   1:34.82 F

Zack Murray (17) Evan Pruss (18)Colin Kirschner (16) Jac Jorgenson (17)

TVSL Championship Meet 2024 3 Y A Relay SHRK 7/19/2024   1:40.46 F

Luke Hilton (15) Tyler Ng (15)Nicholas Iacoban (16) Eli Chavez (15)

Briarhill vs Del Prado 4 Y A Relay BH -TV 6/22/2024   1:52.80 F

Brian Wiersma (16) Sophia Camacho (16)Ashley May (17) Logan Smith (16)

TVSL Championship Meet 2024 5 Y A Relay BCTW -TV 7/19/2024   1:54.77 F

Darina Nestorova (17) Franklin J. Liu (17)Zayn Bijlani (13) Nathan Lee (15)

Mixed 15-18 200 Medley Relay
TVSL Championship Meet 2024 1 Y A Relay FAST -TV 7/19/2024   1:47.18 F

Cole Mitooka (16) Cameron Jones (17)Sam Putney (16) Robbie Begley (17)
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TVSL Championship Meet 2024 2 Y A Relay SHRK 7/19/2024   1:51.62 F

Isaac Hilton (18) Harry Herlich (18)Jason Gadd (17) Nolan Chavez (17)

Briarhill vs Del Prado 3 Y A Relay DP -TV 6/22/2024   1:53.59 F

Evan Pruss (18) Zack Murray (17)Jac Jorgenson (17) Drake Alexander (15)

Briarhill vs Del Prado 4 Y A Relay BH -TV 6/22/2024   2:07.89 F

Ashley May (17) Logan Smith (16)Sophia Camacho (16) Brian Wiersma (16)

DP @ Bay Club 5 Y A Relay BCTW -TV 7/13/2024  2:12.74 F

Darina Nestorova (17) Franklin J. Liu (17)Nathan Lee (15) Ryan T. Malik (14)


